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GRUPPO DI BOLOGNA

SENIGALLIA

10 VELOCITA' PRIM
pata: 11/06/23
Colombi: 213
concorrenti: 16

Cconcorrente

TIZI GIANCARLO
TIZI GIANCARLO
BACCOLINI LUCA
BACCOLINI LUCA
BACCOLINI LUCA
TIZI GIANCARLO
BACCOLINI LUCA
BOLLINI ROMANO
BACCOLINI LUCA
TIZI GIANCARLO
TIZI GIANCARLO
BOLLINI ROMANO
GUIZZARDI LUCA
GUIZZARDI LUCA
BOLLINI ROMANO
BOLLINI ROMANO
BACCOLINI LUCA & G.
TIZI GIANCARLO
PASSERINI GUERRINO
PASSERINI GUERRINO
TIZI GIANCARLO
GOBBI MARIO
BONGIOVANNI GIUSEPP
BACCOLINI LUCA & G.
BONGIOVANNI GIUSEPP
PASSERINI GUERRINO
BACCOLINI LUCA & G.
PASSERINI GUERRINO
BOLLINI ROMANO
GOTTI STEFANO
BACCOLINI LUCA & G.
GOTTI STEFANO

GOBBI MARIO
TASSINI&SERRA
BOLLINI ROMANO
BOLLINI ROMANO
GOBBI MARIO
PASSERINI GUERRINO
BONGIOVANNI GIUSEPP
GOTTI STEFANO
PASSERINI GUERRINO
PASSERINI GUERRINO
PASSERINI GUERRINO
Fuori classifica
TEAM BIONDI

CAKA DORIAN
BONGIOVANNI GIUSEPP
GOBBI MARIO

BOLLINI ROMANO

CAKA DORIAN
PASSERINI GUERRINO
PASSERINI GUERRINO
PASSERINI GUERRINO
TASSINI&SERRA
TASSINI&SERRA
TASSINI&SERRA

ZAKA ARISTIR

CAKA DORIAN

GOBBI MARIO

TIZI GIANCARLO
BONGIOVANNI GIUSEPP
GOBBI MARIO
AZZOLINI FLORIANO
GOBBI MARIO

TEAM BIONDI

ZAKA ARISTIR

GOTTI STEFANO

ZAKA ARISTIR

R0 o fRoRoRo
O 6O OO0

Matric

14538
39578
39629
43731
13301
39564
24454
13458
39659

. 14515

44586
173578
29231
48681
43863
13457
173483
14507
38941
174864
8308
24477
114652
13353
173626
174961
173402
174973
173548
203392
173448
38847
13881
174410
44579
43887
174471
58966
173653
263203
174964
174817
174869

175338
14993
173699
13887
43854
14977
174818
174967
174707
174412
14651
174423
20844
14976
40298
14549
13570
466343
173367
39532
175460
14766
263211
14720
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Lancio Ora:07.00

Ora arr.

09.17.04
09.18.10
.42
.46
.09
217
<01
.14
.05
90

Distan.

172.760
172.760
177.580
177.580
177.580
172.760
177.580
163.098
177.580
172.760
172.760
163.098
189.650
189.650
163.098
163.098
177.580
172.760
185777
185.777
172.760
176.339
192.114
177.580
192.114
185.777
177.580
185. 777
163.098
180.901
177.580
180.901
176.339
191.593
163.098
163.098
176.339
185.777
192.114
180.901
185.777
185.777
185.777

191.806
179.590
192.114
176.339
163.098
179.590
185. 777
185.777
185.777
191.593
191..593
191.593
176.697
179.590
176.339
172.760
192.114
176.339
181.787
176.339
191.806
176.697
180.901
176.697

Tempo V.

02.
02.
62.
02.
02.
02.
02.
02.
02
02.
02.
02.
02.
02.

veloc.

1260.
1250.
1244,
1243.
1240.
1234,
1224.
1224.
1223.
1217,
4213.
1210.
1207
1207.
1206.
1204.
1204.
1201.
1198.
1197.
1192.
1192.
1190.
1190.
1189.
1186.
1183.
1183.
1179
1178.
1177.
14173
1170.
1170
1169.
1169.
1168.
1168.
1167.
1167.
1167.
1165.
1165.

1164.
1158
1152.
1148.
1147.
1146.
1145.
1144,
1139
1133.
1133.
1130.
1126,
1121+
1117.
17
1937,
4351 3
1113,
1192,
1108.
1107.
1105
1104.

409
374
429
848
517
508
549
153
986
191
770
075
962
193
941
861
613
669
819
789
957
420
912
082
806
315
998
921
590
252
066
158
5241
153
580
161
711
041
866
354
063
842
599

342
023
223
788
500
685
240
182
037
686
463
787
655
970
602
464
267
955
663
081
385
934
414
586

ci
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P.Camp A

104.
103.
102.
101.
100.
99.
98.
97
96.
95.
94,
93.
92.
o1,
90.
.08
88.
32
.64
.64
32
.41
.80
.44
.80
.64
.44
.64
.08
=52

89
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32
32
44
44
44
32
44
08
44
32
32
08
74
74
08

44



